

Achizitie produse de curatenie

I.D.: 42889788

Data publicarii 30.05.19 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 717,10 RON - 717,10 RON

Descriere: 1 FURTUN APA1/2 50m m 50 1.1765 58.82 11.18 2 PISTOL APA STROPIT NEW BUC 1 5.8824 5.88 1.12 3 ROST NEGRU 0.6L BUC 3 9.2437 27.73 5.27 4 MANER TRAFALLET MIC BUC 3 2.521 7.56 1.44 5 REZERVA TRAFALLET BURETE BUC 12 1.0084 12.1 2.3 6 TAVITA TRAFALLETI BUC 3 2.521 7.56 1.44 7 DILUANT 900ML BUC 2 5.042 10.08 1.92 8 VOPSEA RUSTIC 600ML VERNIL BUC 6 6.7227 40.34 7.66 9 DILUANT 900ML BUC 1 5.042 5.04 0.96 10 DETARTRANT NUFAR BUC 6 5.8824 35.29 6.71 11 CLOR INALBITOR 1L BUC 25 1.0084 25.21 4.79 12 SPIRT MONA 500ML BUC 2 4.3277 8.66 1.65 13 ASEVI PARDOSELI BUC 5 7.1429 35.71 6.78 14 SAVEX AUTOMAT 2KG BUC 3 10.9244 32.77 6.23 15 ROLE GIGANT GLOBAL -ML100- BUC 2 6.0504 12.1 2.3 16 AVIAS SAPUN LIC 1L BUC 2 4.2017 8.4 1.6 17 SACI MENAJ 240L BUC 4 5.8824 23.53 4.47 18 MOP REZERVA 250GR BUC 5 3.3613 16.81 3.19 19 COADA LEMN NATUR 110CM BUC 5 1.3445 6.72 1.28 20 GALEATA STORC ROTI BUC 2 6.7227 13.45 2.56 21 CLIN PISTOL BUC 4 3.6975 14.79 2.81 22 MATURA DE GRADINA BUC 5 6.7227 33.61 6.39 23 COADA LEMN NATUR 110CM BUC 10 1.3445 13.44 2.55 24 ROLE GIGANT 200M VERDE BUC 5 7.9832 39.92 7.58 25 HARTIE IGIENICA IORDY BUC 24 0.6891 16.54 3.14 26 SACI MENAJ 240L BUC 24 5.8824 141.18 26.82 27 AVIAS SAPUN LIC 1L BUC 2 4.2017 8.4 1.6 28 ASEVI PARDOSELI BUC 4 7.1429 28.57 5.43 29 ASEVI VASE 750ML BUC 4 6.7227 26.89 5.11